
GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Shoot Off

EMPTY 1
6 Michael Wallace 2 92 14.166

78 Roy Hunter 3 1 93 11.667
75 Andrew Shively 4 4 100 5.670 Score

230 David Robinson - R 5 84 15.410
EMPTY 6

8 Jeff Green 7 3 95 8.078
14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 8 4 99 5.498 Group
5 William Ice 9 2 98 6.081

46 Butch Shreve 10 80 10.131
4 J C Jarrell 11 82 8.790

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
238 Jack Gauntz 2 67 21.783
239 Steve Firl 3 87 10.180
283 Terry Duvall - R 4 82 13.174
53 Allen Shively 5 2 94 8.122
35 Dave Gump 6 1 88 10.693
21 Gary Nicholson 7 2 89 8.986
45 Gary Fluharty 8 90 6.086
9 Ken House 9 1 91 21.828

$10 Jared Anderson - R 10 84 11.512
178 Neil Eddington 11 2 96 4.823 Group
282 Michael Hunter - R 12 3 96 9.046 Score

Match 4 HG Results
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 4 - 15 May 2021



GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X  Score  Group Winner

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3
EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6
EMPTY 7

76 David Elson 8 41 9.635
32 Ken Swiger 9 46 6.030

143 Sandy Malone - R,F 10 2 48 5.956 Group
234 Mathew Elson - R 11 1 46 6.236 Score

2 Gary Munson 12 1 46 10.536

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score  Group Winner

20 Joe Laskarin 1 48 8.391 Score
105 Douglas Ash 2 39 5.353 Group
144 Okey Eye - R 3 41 8.903

EMPTY 4
EMPTY 5
EMPTY 6
EMPTY 7
EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
EMPTY 2
EMPTY 3

$10 David Yoho, Sr. 4 30 14.195 Score
184 Conner Malone - JR 5 DQ 4-on
54 Mike McDougal 6 46 3.638 Group

EMPTY 7
EMPTY 8
EMPTY 9
EMPTY 10
EMPTY 11
EMPTY 12

Match 4 Tactical Results
Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical - Match 4 - 15 May 2021
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Match 4 Factory Results
Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Factory Gun - Match 4 - 15 May 2021
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GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Shoot Off
EMPTY 1

82 Chris Ziems 2 47 5.659
9 Ken House 3 43 5.752
5 William Ice 4 1 47 8.728

239 Steve Firl 5 43 7.265
53 Allen Shively 6 1 45 10.994

282 David Robinson - R 7 1 49 5.079 Group
230 Michael Hunter - R 8 48 7.153 Score
$10 Jared Anderson - R 9 45 9.568
178 Neil Eddington 10 44 8.098
144 Okey Eye - R 11 45 9.581

EMPTY 12

EMPTY 1
68 William Watkins, Jr. 2 37 15.074
78 Roy Hunter 3 45 6.691 Group
25 Roger Hornick 4 45 9.083
45 Gary Fluharty 5 38 10.373

146 Richard Sidler - R 6 42 8.238
8 Jeff Green 7 45 6.873 Score

46 Butch Shreve 8 37 11.437
162 William Watkins, Sr. 9 44 9.816

4 J C Jarrell 10 45 8.689
6 Michael Wallace 11 29 14.755

21 Gary Nicholson 12 40 18.194

EMPTY 1
91 Daniel Stepano - R 2 41 6.741

238 Jack Gauntz 3 46 3.577 Score
14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 4 25 2.253 Group

234 Mathew Elson - R 5 1 43 15.206
283 Terry Duvall - R 6 42 13.100
181 Michael Smith - R 7 40 10.709
35 Dave Gump 8 46 11.229
53 Alan Malone 9 40 13.124
75 Andrew Shively 10 40 8.476
48 Gary McDaniel 11 41 4.089

EMPTY 12

Match 4 LG Results
Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 4 - 15 May 2021
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GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X HG Score HG Group Winner

14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 5 7.022 Group
178 Neil Eddington 6 7.729

75 Andrew Shively 8 79 Score
282 Michael Hunter - R 9 DQ 3-on

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score Group Winner

105 Douglas Ash 5 10.601
54 Mike McDougal 6 2 50 4.048 Group

20 Joe Laskarin 8 2 45 Score
$10 David Yoho, Sr. 9 27

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X Score Group Winner

143 Sandy Malone - R,F 1 43 Score

234 Mathew Elson - R 3 13.448 Group

GBA # Shooter's Name Bench X LG Score LG Group Winner

230 Michael Hunter - R 4 10.418
78 Roy Hunter 5 6.826
14 Henry Brewer, Jr. 6 2.579 Group

282 David Robinson - R 8 49
8 Jeff Green 9 4 49 Score

238 Jack Gauntz 10 43

Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Heavy Gun - Match 4 - Shoot-off

Match 4 Heavy Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Factory Gun - Match 4 - Shoot-off

Match 4 Factory Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Tactical Gun - Match 4 - Shoot-off
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Match 4 Tactical Gun Shoot Off
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Harry Jones 1,000 YD Range - Light Gun - Match 4 - Shoot-off

Match 4 Light Gun Shoot Off


